
Nibbler
JN1601
550 W • 2 200 min?¹
Clean and precise cutting of metal and other sheets
A slimline nibbler that achieves precise, clean-edged curved and straight cuts.
Ideal for cutting profile sheets, such as roofing materials. The nibbler die rotates
360 degrees. A cutting capacity of 2,5 mm for aluminium and 1,6 mm for steel. A
motor capacity of 550 W and a stroke rate of 2 200 min-1.
 

TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER
IMPACT
POWER SUPPLY CORD
SOUND POWER LEVEL (LWA)
SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL (LPA)
NOISE UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES)
VIBRATION UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
WEIGHT WITHOUT CABLE (EPTA-PROCEDURE
01/2003)
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (L X W X H):
EAN
CUTTING CAPACITY MILD STEEL (UP TO 400N/MM²)
CUTTING CAPACITY STAINLESS STEEL (UP TO
600N/MM²)
MIN. INTERNAL CUTTING RADIUS
MIN. EXTERNAL CUTTING RADIUS
CUTTING CAPACITY ALUMINUM (UP TO 200N/MM²)
CUTTING CAPACITY STAINLESS STEEL (UP TO
800N/MM²)

550 W
2200 min?¹
2,0 m
94 dB(A)
83 dB(A)
3 dB(A)
7,0 m/s²
1,5 m/s²
1,6 kg
261 x 75 x 177 mm
88381015448
1,6 mm
1,2 mm
45 mm
50 mm
2,5 mm
0,8 mm

USER BENEFITS

Link to Product page - https://makitauae.com/product/jn1601-nibbler/

Disclaimer: Information contained in this leaflet are UAE specific and to be used only as a guide

https://makitauae.com/product/jn1601-nibbler/

