



## Nibbler

### JN1601

550 W • 2 200 min<sup>-1</sup>

#### Clean and precise cutting of metal and other sheets

A slimline nibbler that achieves precise, clean-edged curved and straight cuts. Ideal for cutting profile sheets, such as roofing materials. The nibbler die rotates 360 degrees. A cutting capacity of 2,5 mm for aluminium and 1,6 mm for steel. A motor capacity of 550 W and a stroke rate of 2 200 min<sup>-1</sup>.



#### TECHNICAL

### SPECIFICATIONS

MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER	550 W
IMPACT	2200 min <sup>-1</sup>
POWER SUPPLY CORD	2,0 m
SOUND POWER LEVEL (LWA)	94 dB(A)
SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL (LPA)	83 dB(A)
NOISE UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)	3 dB(A)
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES)	7,0 m/s <sup>2</sup>
VIBRATION UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)	1,5 m/s <sup>2</sup>
WEIGHT WITHOUT CABLE (EPTA-PROCEDURE 01/2003)	1,6 kg
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (L X W X H):	261 x 75 x 177 mm
EAN	88381015448
CUTTING CAPACITY MILD STEEL (UP TO 400N/MM <sup>2</sup> )	1,6 mm
CUTTING CAPACITY STAINLESS STEEL (UP TO 600N/MM <sup>2</sup> )	1,2 mm
MIN. INTERNAL CUTTING RADIUS	45 mm
MIN. EXTERNAL CUTTING RADIUS	50 mm
CUTTING CAPACITY ALUMINUM (UP TO 200N/MM <sup>2</sup> )	2,5 mm
CUTTING CAPACITY STAINLESS STEEL (UP TO 800N/MM <sup>2</sup> )	0,8 mm

### USER BENEFITS

Link to Product page - <https://makitauae.com/product/jn1601-nibbler/>